UN Watch 501(c)3 Financingq, 2002-2009

UN Watch

The Shillman Foundation
TOTAL

Frederick & Sharon Klingenstein Fund
TOTAL

The American Jewish Committee
The American Jewish Committee
The American Jewish Committee
The American Jewish Committee
The American Jewish Committee
TOTAL

American Friends of UN Watch

CJM Foundation
TOTAL

Newton & Rochelle Becker Foundation
Newton & Rochelle Becker Foundation
Newton & Rochelle Becker Foundation
TOTAL

Myron Zimmerman Foundation
TOTAL

Richard & Rhoda Goldman Fund
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

15000
15000

25000
25000

320000
396000
200050
400000
527218
1843268

50000
50000

25000
25000
70200
120200

60000
60000

200000
200000

2313468

2009

2002

2002
2004
2005
2006
2007

2009

2007
2008
2009

2009


http://rightweb.irc-online.org

