

**Right Web, November 2011, <http://rightweb.irc-online.org/>
UN Watch 501(c)3 Financing, 2002-2009**

UN Watch

The Shillman Foundation	15000	2009
TOTAL	15000	
Frederick & Sharon Klingenstein Fund	25000	2002
TOTAL	25000	
The American Jewish Committee	320000	2002
The American Jewish Committee	396000	2004
The American Jewish Committee	200050	2005
The American Jewish Committee	400000	2006
The American Jewish Committee	527218	2007
TOTAL	1843268	

American Friends of UN Watch

CJM Foundation	50000	2009
TOTAL	50000	
Newton & Rochelle Becker Foundation	25000	2007
Newton & Rochelle Becker Foundation	25000	2008
Newton & Rochelle Becker Foundation	70200	2009
TOTAL	120200	
Myron Zimmerman Foundation	60000	2009
TOTAL	60000	
Richard & Rhoda Goldman Fund	200000	
TOTAL	200000	
GRAND TOTAL	2313468	